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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 10/04/2018 2:45 pm FHS Girls Softball Pre-season Meeting Findlay High School Room 273

Sat 03/16/2019 12:00 pm FHS SB w/ Arcadia (scrimmage) Findlay High School Diamond Softball Field
Mon 500pr—__ | FHS SB w/ Anfhony-Wayre{serimmmagel | Findlay High SchooHBiamend-Safiball Field
Tue 03/19/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB & VSB w/ Van Wert (scrimmage) Findlay High School Diamond Softball Field
Thu 03/21/2019 5:00 pm FHS SB @ Wapakoneta (scrimmage) Wapakoneta High School

Sat 03/23/2019 11:00 am FHS JVSB w/ Marion Harding (DH) Findlay High School JV Softball Field

Sat 1TDeam_ | FHS JVSB w/ Defiance~(BH) Findla d

Tue 04/02/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB w/ Bowling Green Findlay High School JV Softball Field

Wed 04/03/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB w/ Fremont Ross Findlay High School JV Softball Field

Fri 04/05/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB @ Oregon Clay Oregon Clay High School

Sat 04/06/2019 11:00 am FHS JVSB w/ Elida (DH) Findlay High School JV Softball Field

Mon 04/08/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB @ Toledo Central Catholic Toledo Central Catholic High School

Wed 04/10/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB w/ Toledo Notre Dame Findlay High School JV Softball Field

Fri 04/12/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB w/ Toledo Whitmer Findlay High School JV Softball Field

Sat 04/13/2019 12:00 pm FHS JVSB w/ Lima Bath (DH) Findlay High School JV Softball Field

Mon 04/15/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB w/ Ottawa Glandorf Findlay High School JV Softball Field

Tue 04/16/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB @ Cory-Rawson Cory-Rawson High School

Wed 04/17/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB @ North Baltimore NORTH BALTIMORE HIGH SCHOOL

Fri 04/19/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB @ Fremont Ross Fremont Ross High School

Sat 04/20/2019 12:00 pm FHS JVSB w/ Celina (DH) Findlay High School JV Softball Field

Mon 04/22/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB w/ Oregon Clay Findlay High School JV Softball Field

Wed 04/24/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB w/ Toledo Central Catholic Findlay High School JV Softball Field

Thu 04/25/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB @ Lima Shawnee Lima Shawnee High School

Mon 04/29/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB @ Toledo Whitmer Whitmer High School

Fri 05/03/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB w/ North Baltimore Findlay High School JV Softball Field

Tue 05/07/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB @ Fremont Fremont Ross High School

Thu 05/09/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB @ Toledo Whitmer Whitmer High School

Fri 05/10/2019 5:00 pm FHS JVSB @ Toledo Notre Dame Notre Dame Academy




